Eesti talvised noorte mitmevdistluse MV

Lasnamde KJH
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14 Ragnar KURM

4.13 X 4.78
57 Marten KIVEND

4.40 4.72 4.65
13 Joonas PUIESTEE

X 4.59 X

26 Cristoffer KAASIKU
4.13 X 4.56
33 Rauno RANDLOO

4.50 4.41 4.36
34 Gerd-Marten PIKKAMAE
4.08 4.49 X

30 Silver POLD

4.03 4.40 4.44
20 Henry OTSA

4.37 X 4.26
23 Karl Martin LOUNE
4.32 4.18 4.30
15 Partel JOE

4.17 4.26 3.95
36 Ats SAAR

2.85 X 4.24
25 Sigmar TARAKANOV
4.09 3.97 4.17
32 Kris RUNGAS

3.97 3.92 4.09
24 Oliver RATSEP

3.58 3.38 4.07
19 Tomi JARVEKULG
3.51 4.06 3.97
21 Herman VEERMAE
3.90 4.06 3.84
31 Taavi EERME

3.97 X 4.02
44 Uku JALAKAS

3.95 3.67 3.88
43 Derek MARK

3.78 3.88 2.09

64 Jonatan PARK
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KJK Saare

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK Saare

KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport

SK Elite Sport

Saue KJK

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

Nomme KJK

SK Elite Sport

KJK Vike

SK Elite Sport

KJK Vike

Parnu Kalevi KJK

KJK Vike

Saue KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Maret-Sport

.78

.72

.59

.56

.50

.49

.44

.37

.32

.26

.24

.17

.09
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.02
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.85
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561

551
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3.85 3.07 3.71

21 35 Sebastian VAHURI 01.05.2013 SK Elite Sport 3.73 312
2.89 3.49 3.73

22 46 Rasmus RANDLA 23.05.2012 SK Fortis 3.67 297
3.63 3.53 3.67
45 Oskar KOLLO 07.04.2012 SK Fortis DNS O
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